

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01006	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01006N
2	01006N	N				Aug-04	Sep-03	Replaced by 01006
3	01011	N	Aug-04				Feb-04	Update
4	01200N	N	Aug-04				Dec-01	updated
5	01312A	A	Aug-04				Jul-03	System requirements
6	01321N	N		Aug-04			Feb-03	Update
7	01330	N	Aug-04				Jan-04	Submittal requirements
8	01331	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01331N
9	01331N	N				Aug-04	Apr-04	Replaced by 01331
10	01332	N			Aug-04			Replaces 01332N
11	01332N	N				Aug-04	Sep-03	Replaced by 01332
12	01450A	A				Aug-04	Jul-04	No longer needed - Envir WG
13	01450N	N		Aug-04			Nov-03	Separate to 01450N, 01451N, 01455N
14	01451N	N			Aug-04			Separated from 01450N
15	01455N	N			Aug-04			Separated from 01450N
16	01525	N		Aug-04			Jan-04	Update
17	01782	N	Aug-04				Sep-03	Preface information
18	01810	A	Aug-04				Aug-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
19	01830	A	Aug-04				Aug-04	Submittals, misc adjustments
20	02456A	A	Aug-04				Feb-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
21	02711	A	Aug-04				Mar-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
22	02761	A		Aug-04			Dec-00	Minor adjustments
23	03420N	N			Aug-04			New section
24	07416A	A	Aug-04				Nov-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
25	10650	A			Aug-04			Combine of 10650A, 10652N, 10655N
26	10650A	A				Aug-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 10650
27	10652N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	Replaced by 10650
28	10655N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	Replaced by 10650
29	11613N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	No longer needed
30	11704N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed
31	11707N	N				Aug-04	Aug-01	No longer needed
32	13801	A			Aug-04			New section for EMCS
33	13801A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 13801
34	13814A	A				Aug-04	Aug-03	No longer needed - Mech
35	13820A	A				Aug-04	Apr-01	No longer needed - Elect WG
36	14637N	N		Aug-04			Nov-03	Update
37	15133A	A	Aug-04				Feb-03	Submittals, misc adjustments
38	15212N	N	Aug-04				Aug-03	References
38	15559A	A	Aug-04				Mar-98	Submittals, misc adjustments
40	15848A	A	Aug-04				Dec-01	Submittals, misc adjustments
41	15950A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 15951
42	15951	A			Aug-04			New section for digital HVAC controls
43	15951A	A				Aug-04	Dec-01	Replaced by 15951
44	16050N	N		Aug-04			Feb-03	Update
45	16081N	N	Aug-04				Feb-03	Update
46	16113A	A				Aug-04	Nov-92	No longer needed - Elect WG
47	16115A	A				Aug-04	Nov-92	No longer needed - Elect WG
48	16130N	N				Aug-04	Aug-03	No longer needed
49	16230N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed
50	16231N	N				Aug-04	Sep-99	No longer needed

[illegible]

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01450A	A	Jul-04				Oct-97	Submittals & misc
2	02151A	A	Jul-04				Mar-99	Submittals & misc
3	02181A	A	Jul-04				Sep-98	Submittals & misc
4	02300	A	Jul-04				Aug-03	Warning tape color
5	02315N	N			Jul-04			New specification section
6	02318A	A	Jul-04				Oct-00	Submittals & misc
7	02331A	A	Jul-04				Aug-99	Submittals & misc
8	02332A	A	Jul-04				Aug-99	Submittals & misc
9	02375A	A	Jul-04				Oct-00	Submittals & misc
10	02390A	A	Jul-04				Jul-98	Submittals & misc
11	02457N	N				Jul-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 02464
12	02464	A			Jul-04			Combined 02464A & 02457N
13	02464A	A				Jul-04	Aug-03	Replaced by 02464
14	02751	N			Jul-04			New specification section
15	02753	A		Jul-04				Section title change
16	02761	A			Jul-04			Section number changed from 02761A
17	02761A	A				Jul-04	Dec-00	Replaced by 02761
18	02762	A			Jul-04			Section number changed from 02762A
19	02762A	A				Jul-04	Oct-03	Replaced by 02762
20	02762N	N				Jul-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 02762
21	02961N	N				Jul-04	Mar-98	Replaced by 02964
22	02964	A			Jul-04			Combined 02964A & 02961N
23	02964A	A				Jul-04	Mar-98	Replaced by 02964
24	10270	A			Jul-04			Combined 10270A & 10270N
25	10270A	A				Jul-04	Oct-03	Replaced by 10270
26	10270N	N				Jul-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 10270
27	12350	A			Jan-04			Combined 12350A & 12351N
28	12350A	A				Jul-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 12350
29	12351N	N				Jul-04	Mar-01	Replaced by 12350
30	12490	A			Jul-04			Combined 12490A & 12490N
31	12490A	A				Jul-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 12490
32	12490N	N				Jul-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 12490
33	13801A	A	Jul-04				Dec-01	Submittals & misc
34	13920	A			Jul-04			Combined 13920A & 13920N
35	13920A	A				Jul-04	Jan-04	Replaced by 13920
36	13920N	N				Jul-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 13920
37	13955A	A	Jul-04				Dec-01	Submittals & misc
38								
38								
40								
41	Other Adjustments							
42								
43	01420	A		Format Adjustments				
44	02531	A		Format Adjustments				
45	13852A	A		Submittal Adjustment				
46	13853A	A		Submittal Adjustment				
47	16370A	A		Tag Adjustment				
48								
49								
50								

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01310N	N	Jun-04				Apr-04	Air Force partnering note added
2	07240	N	Jun-04				Oct-01	Abrasion resistance with sand
3	01420	A		Jun-04			Mar-04	Update organization addresses
4	04910	A			Jun-04			FRP composite structural repointing
5	04920	A			Jun-04			FRP composite structural surfacing
6	13280	A	Jun-04				Nov-01	EPA certification & miscellaneous
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26	Other Adjustments							
27								
28	All	A						Auto reference update - SRF tags
29	All	N						Auto reference update
30	05120	N						Part 1 adjustment
31	07530	N						MTA tag
32	13286N	N						Corrected spelling of "break"
33								
34								
35								
36								

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	02751N	N				May-04	Nov-02	Replaced by 02753
2	02753	A			May-04			Combine of section 02753A & 02751N
3	02753A	A				May-04	Jan-02	Replaced by 02753
4	02915	N			May-04			Includes previous 02915A
5	02915A	A				May-04	Jan-02	Replaced by 02915
6	02921	N			May-04			Combine of section 02921A & 02921N
7	02921A	A				May-04	Nov-04	Replaced by 02921
8	02921N	N				May-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 02921
9	02922	N			May-04			Combine of section 02922A & 02921N
10	02922A	A				May-04	Sep-02	Replaced by 02922
11	02923	N			May-04			Includes previous 02923A
12	02923A	A				May-04	Jan-02	Replaced by 02923
13	02930	N			May-04			Combine of section 02930A & 02930N
14	02930A	A				May-04	Jan-02	Replaced by 02930
15	02930N	N				May-04	Feb-02	Replaced by 02930
16	02935	N			May-04			Combine of section 02935A & 02935N
17	02935A	A				May-04	Jan-02	Replaced by 02935
18	02935N	N				May-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 02935
19	03931	A			May-04			New CW section
20	07410N	N				May-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 07412
21	07412	N			May-04			Combine of section 07412A & 02410N
22	07412A	A				May-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 07412
23	07413	N			May-04			Includes previous 07413A
24	07413A	A				May-04	Dec-03	Replaced by 07413
25	07570	N			May-04			Combine of 07570A & 07571N & 07572N
26	07570A	A				May-04	Nov-01	Replaced by 07570
27	07571N	N				May-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 07570
28	07572N	N				May-04	Sep-99	Replaced by 07570
29	13111A	A	May-04				Nov-98	Submittals, references, misc
30	13112A	A	May-04				Nov-98	Submittals, references, misc
31	13420A	A	May-04				Nov-97	Submittals, references, misc
32	13721A	A	May-04				Mar-97	Submittals, references, misc
33								
34								
35	Other Adjustments							
36	02588	N						Corrected introduction note
37	02714A	A						Adjusted tailoring options
38	02745	A						Typo
39	02770A	A						Deleted tailoring options
40	02811A	A						Deleted tailoring options
41	03300A	A						Deleted tailoring options
42	07220	N						Corrected note
43	08520A	A						Deleted tailoring options
44	09900	N						Corrected introduction note
45	10800	A						Deleted tailoring options
46	14240	A						Tag fix
47	15200A	A						Deleted tailoring options
48	16370A	A						Deleted tailoring options
49	16375A	A						Deleted tailoring options
50								

LISTING OF
UPDATED, NEW, DELETED
UNIFIED FACILITIES GUIDE SPECIFICATIONS

SEQ	UFGS Number	Prep Act	Changed (with CHG tags)	Revised (w/o CHG tags)	Added (New)	Deleted	Old Date	Nature of Change
1	01310N	N	Apr-04				Sep-03	Photograph requirements
2	01331N	N	Apr-04				Sep-03	Sustainable requirements
3	01580N	N	Apr-04				Jan-04	NAVFAC brand
4	02465	A			Apr-04			Combine 02465A & 02467N
5	02465A	A				Apr-04	Nov-97	Replaced with 02465
6	02467N	N				Apr-04	Sep-99	Replaced with 02465
7	02821A	A	Apr-04				Feb-02	ASTM G 23, G 26, G 53
8	09680	A		Apr-04			Nov-03	Color Fastness
9	09720	A	Apr-04				Nov-03	Dry erase wallcovering
10	11290A	A			Apr-04			New section WIRE ROPE
11	13110A	A	Apr-04				Nov-98	NEMA WC 5
12	15190A	A	Apr-04				Mar-03	Submittals for piping
13	15400A	A	Apr-04				Jan-04	Submittals for fixtures
14	15405A	A	Apr-04				Mar-04	Table II
15	15569A	A	Apr-04				Oct-03	Filters
16	16768A	A		Apr-04			Jul-03	General update
17	16792A	A		Apr-04			Jul-03	General update
18	16794A	A		Apr-04			Jul-03	General update
19	16797A	A		Apr-04			Jul-94	General update
20	16798A	A		Apr-04			Mar-89	General update
21								
22								
23	Other Adjustments							
24	Various	A						Std Notes and Std Paras update
25	Various	N						Std Notes and Std Paras update
26	01355	A						Date of EM
27	01420	A						Address update
28	09210	N						Tagging
29	16375A	A						Tailoring option adjustment
30								
31								
32								
33								
34								
35								
36								